
Veteran SM Pistol 2024

Resultatlista

Standardpistol

Standardpistol D 45
1 Bylger Teresia Salems Pistolklubb 483(7x)
2 Friberg Susanna Åby Skytteklubb 477(4x)
3 Dahl Pia Åby Skytteklubb 449(1x)
4 Viktorin Pettersson Anna Mariestads Pistolklubb 447(0x)
5 Gotensparre Susan Öckerö Skytteförening 394(0x)
6 Udd Marjaana Öckerö Skytteförening 373(1x)

Standardpistol D 55
1 Prandl-Norrgård Maria Salems Pistolklubb 520(9x)
2 Olsson Meszaros Agnes Öckerö Skytteförening 481(4x)
3 Holm Christina Öckerö Skytteförening 481(3x)
4 Skogquist Ingela Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 477(3x)
5 Nilsson Agnes Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 470(6x)
6 Karlsson Anne Öckerö Skytteförening 407(1x)
7 Grönlund Ann-Christine Öckerö Skytteförening 405(1x)

Standardpistol D 65
1 Berndtson Eva Kristianstads Pistolklubb 405(4x)
2 Stenberg Ann Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 369(1x)
3 Bjuhr Zenitha Öckerö Skytteförening 326(4x)

Standardpistol H 45
1 Fredin Mikael Mariestads Pistolklubb 519(5x)
2 Juskär Staffan Västerås Pistolskyttar 518(7x)
3 Nilsson Anders Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 507(5x)
4 Hofman Filip Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 504(1x)
5 Sternbrink Niklas Salems Pistolklubb 469(4x)

Standardpistol H 55
1 Vilhelmsson Håkan Huskvarna Pistolskytteklubb 552(4x)
2 Danielsson Jan-Olov Älvdalens Pistolklubb 542(10x)
3 Johansson Roger Mjölby PK 541(9x)
4 Hagman Lars Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 535(7x)
5 Friberg Mats Klippans Pistolklubb 534(5x)
6 Cronqvist Roger Varbergs Pistolklubb 533(6x)
7 Friberg Stefan Åby Skytteklubb 499(4x)

Standardpistol H 65
1 Lundin Börje Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 525(11x)
2 Renfelt Peter Överby Pistolklubb 517(4x)
3 Dejler Klaus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 483(4x)
4 Ström Conny Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 472(2x)
5 Löfgren Thomas Klippans Pistolklubb 461(4x)

Standardpistol H 70
1 Magnusson Tore Gällivare Pistolklubb 490(2x)
2 Nyysti Esko FOK Borås 482(4x)
3 Sjölander Bengt Göteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 476(2x)
4 Broberg Arnold Falu Sport 466(4x)
5 Abrahamsson Leif Öckerö Skytteförening 462(1x)
6 Stenberg Lennart Göteborgs Skyttesportförening 337(0x)
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Veteran SM Pistol 2024 Resultatlista Standardpistol

Standardpistol H 75
1 Andersson Weith Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 506(2x)
2 Löfling Tommy Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 496(3x)
3 Olofsson Sven Olof Örebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb 478(1x)

Standardpistol H 80
1 Skanåker Ragnar Klippans Pistolklubb 474(1x)
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Veteran SM Pistol 2024 Resultatlista Lagtävlingen

Standardpistol 45
1 Salems Pistolklubb Lag #1 1003(16x)

Prandl-Norrgård Maria D 55 520(9x)
Bylger Teresia D 45 483(7x)

2 Mariestads Pistolklubb Lag #1 966(5x)
Fredin Mikael H 45 519(5x)
Viktorin Pettersson Anna D 45 447(0x)

3 Åby Skytteklubb Lag #1 926(5x)
Friberg Susanna D 45 477(4x)
Dahl Pia D 45 449(1x)

4 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #2 835(2x)
Abrahamsson Leif H 70 462(1x)
Udd Marjaana D 45 373(1x)

5 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #1 720(4x)
Gotensparre Susan D 45 394(0x)
Bjuhr Zenitha D 65 326(4x)

Standardpistol 55
1 Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb Lag #1 1031(10x)

Hagman Lars H 55 535(7x)
Löfling Tommy H 75 496(3x)

2 Klippans Pistolklubb Lag #1 1008(6x)
Friberg Mats H 55 534(5x)
Skanåker Ragnar H 80 474(1x)

3 Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar Lag #1 953(10x)
Dejler Klaus H 65 483(4x)
Nilsson Agnes D 55 470(6x)

4 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #2 888(5x)
Olsson Meszaros Agnes D 55 481(4x)
Karlsson Anne D 55 407(1x)

5 Öckerö Skytteförening Lag #1 886(4x)
Holm Christina D 55 481(3x)
Grönlund Ann-Christine D 55 405(1x)
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